ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish uarter ‘ 2nd Quarter ‘ 3rd Quarter ‘ 4th Quarter ‘ 1st Quarter ‘ 2nd Quarte
Mode FIM‘A‘M‘J‘J?AIS‘O?NID‘J FIM . AlM
0 - Project 304 days Tue3/1/16 Sun |
Activities-CalEPA 4/30/17
1 . 1 Needs 165 days Tue 3/15/16 Mon [———— |
assessment and 10/31/16
action plan for the
New River in the
2 7 1.1 Develop an 165 days Tue 3/15/16 Mon I |
Action Plan 10/31/16
3 7 1.2 Develop 100 days Tue 3/15/16 Sun 7/31/16 I |
assessment of
potential risks
from El Nifio
4 - 2 Drain sanitation 251 days Tue 3/15/16 Tue 2/28/17 I 1
p 2.1 Remove 154 days Wed Sun 1/15/17 I |
~4,000 m3 of 6/15/16
6 2 2.2 Install two 143 days Sun 5/1/16 Tue I |
screens to retain 11/15/16
large trash
7 . 2.3 Install 2 163 days Fri 7/15/16 Tue 2/28/17 |
trash containers
(of 2 cubic
yards) with
maintenance
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8 # 2.4 Implement 163 days Fri 7/15/16 Tue 2/28/17 [ |
two bulky trash
collections at
each drain.
9 . 2.5Installand 251 days Tue 3/15/16 Tue 2/28/17 [ 1
weekly monitor
one time-lapse
camera at each
site
10 x 2.6 Developa 122 days Fri 7/15/16 Sat12/31/16 [ |
concept plan for
green corridors
11 2 2.7 Create and 238 days Fri4/1/16  Tue 2/28/17 [ |
coordinate a
vigilance
committee per
site.
12 x 2.8 Identify legal 218 days Sun 5/1/16 Tue 2/28/17 [ |
mechanisms to
promote
long-term
sanitation
13 - 3 Environmental 238 days Fri4/1/16 Tue2/28/17 I 1
education
14 ! 3.1 Engage with 238 days Fri4/1/16  Tue 2/28/17 I |
5 selected
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15 # 3.2 Establish at 152 days Mon 8/1/16 Tue 2/28/17 [ |
least one
volunteer
program with
high school
16 p. 3.3 Train local 152 days Fri4/1/16  Mon [ |
schoolteachers 10/31/16
and
administrators
17 x 3.4 Implement 87 days Fri7/1/16  Mon [ |
10 workshops to 10/31/16
inform
community
members
18 p 3.5 Train 98 days Fri7/1/16  Tue I |
households’ 11/15/16
members from
19 -} 4 Communication 185 days Sun5/1/16 Sun1/15/17 I 1
and dissemination
20 . 4.1 Develop an 89 days Sun 5/1/16 Wed [ |
engagement 8/31/16
strategy
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21 2 4.2 Design 56 days Sun 5/1/16 Fri 7/15/16 [
outreach
materials to
support the
awareness
22 b 4.3 Create a 87 days Fri7/1/16  Mon [ |
media strategy 10/31/16
23 p. 4.4 Developa 98 days Thu9/1/16 Sun 1/15/17 [ |
30-second video
clip
24 e 5 Project reporting 304 days Tue 3/1/16 Sun 4/30/17 I
25 b, 5.1 First progress 88 days Tue 3/1/16 Thu 6/30/16 [ 1
26 b, 5.2 Second 88 days Wed 6/1/16 Fri9/30/16 [ 1
progress report
27 3 5.3 Third 98 days Thu9/1/16 Sun 1/15/17 I I
progress report
28 5.4 Final report 108 days Thu 12/1/16 Sun 4/30/17 I
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